Preseason

Sun March 21
Sun March 28

Sun April 4

The Season
Sun April 11
Sun April 18
Sun April 25

Sun May 2
Sun May 9
Sun May 16
Sun May 23
Sun May 30

Sun June 6
SunJune 13
Sun June 20
Sun June 27

SunlJuly 4
Sun July 11
Sun July 18
Sun July 25

Sun August 1

Sun August 6-8 RYDER CUP WEEKEND @ Pittsburgh
Sun August 15
Sun August 22
Sun August 29

Sun Sept 5
Sun Sept 12
Sun Sept 19
Myrtle Beach

April 5, 2021
Ics

Black Diamond 2021 Golf Season

Diamond Ridge ----

Forest Park

Easter @ Fox Hollow ----

Greystone
Enterprise ----

Flatbush ---

Glade Valley
Mother’s Day Diamond Ridge Open Play

Honey Run
The Links @ Challedon

Memorial Day Weekend Woodlands Open

Quail Valley

Pine Ridge

Father’s Day Oak Creek

Rocky Point

Open Play Diamond Ridge

Forest Park

Mt Pleasant

Royal Manchester

Bridges

Heritage Hill

Fox Hollow
Diamond Ridge

Musket Ridge

FLIGHT PLAYOFFS

DIAMOND RIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP ----

10/16/21 - 10/20/2021 (see John Laymon)

11:00am
10:00am
11:00am

11:00am
10:30am
11:00am

10:00am
11:00am
11:00am
10:00am
11:00am

10:00am
11:00am
09:00am
11:00am

11:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:50am

10:00am
TBD

09:00am
11:00am
11:00am

09:00am

11:00am

S58
S35
$58

$58
$65
S45

$58
S65
$79
$57

$55
S55
$85
$58

$58
$35
$45
$60
$60
S50
$58
S58
$99

$58



