Black Diamond 2021 Golf Season

Preseason			
Sun March 21	Diamond Ridge	11:00am	\$58
Sun March 28	Forest Park	10:00am	\$35
Sun April 4	Easter @ Fox Hollow	11:00am	\$58
The Season			
Sun April 11	Greystone	11:00am	\$58
Sun April 18	Enterprise	10:30am	\$65
Sun April 25	Flatbush	11:00am	\$45
Sun May 2	Glade Valley	10:00am	
Sun May 9	Mother's Day Diamond Ridge Open Play	11:00am	\$58
Sun May 16	Honey Run		\$65
Sun May 23	The Links @ Challedon	10:00am	\$79
Sun May 30	Memorial Day Weekend Woodlands Open	· 11:00am	\$57
Sun June 6	Quail Valley	10:00am	\$55
Sun June 13	Pine Ridge	11:00am	\$55
Sun June 20	Father's Day Oak Creek	09:00am	\$85
Sun June 27	Rocky Point	11:00am	\$58
Sun July 4	Open Play Diamond Ridge	11:00am	\$58
Sun July 11	Forest Park		\$35
Sun July 18	Mt Pleasant		\$45
Sun July 25	Royal Manchester	10:50am	\$60
Sun August 1	Bridges	10:00am	\$60
Sun August 6-8	RYDER CUP WEEKEND @ Pittsburgh	TBD	
Sun August 15	Heritage Hill	09:00am	\$50
Sun August 22	Fox Hollow	11:00am	\$58
Sun August 29	Diamond Ridge	11:00am	\$58
			_
Sun Sept 5	Musket Ridge	09:00am	\$99
Sun Sept 12	FLIGHT PLAYOFFS		
Sun Sept 19	DIAMOND RIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP	11:00am	\$58
Myrtle Beach	10/16/21 – 10/20/2021 (see John Laymon)		